
Thursday, July 11, 2024

Thursday, August 1, 2024

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Thursday, January 9, 2025

Thursday, February 6, 2025

Thursday, March 6, 2025

Thursday, April 4, 2025

Thursday, May 1, 2025

Thursday, June 5, 2025

No Baptism Classes during  Lent 

Schedule

St. James Catholic Cathedral 

Baptism Class Schedule 2024-2025


